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14P-64P XUl

I[nsulator Material: PBT, UL 94V—-0
Contact Plating: Gold flash over
nickel

Contact Material: Brass

Current  Rating 1A AC,DC
Contact Resistance: 20M0 Max.
Dielectric Withstanding: AC 500V

TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE

X, *0.30 X° . *5°

X X020y +2°
10 XX +o0.08 .XX° +1°
VER MODIF ICATION DRAW DATE |. XXX =%0.03 . XXX° 0

2

3

4

| 5

Insulator Resistance: 1000MQ Min.|
Operating Temp.: —40°C~+105C
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Headers & Wire Housings category:
Click to view products by XFCN manufacturer:
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